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M16 ZESTAWIENIE POWIERZCHNI MIESZKANIA
Numer strefy

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

Nazwa strefy
PRZEDPOKÓJ
 ŁAZIENKA
POM. GOSPODARCZE
POKÓJ
POKÓJ
ANEKS KUCHENNY
POKÓJ DZIENNY

Powierzchnia
11,25
5,06
2,14

10,30
9,18
7,29

16,75
61,97 m2
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MIESZKANIE  M16

RZUT   PIĘTRA II

POWIERZCHNIA BALKONU            6,57m2

10,64 m2

10,52 m2

3,6 m2

6,57 m2

4,86 m2

6,57 m2

3,6 m2
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